
    Skip to main content
    






							
	
	
		
			
				University of New Haven
			
		


		
			
				
				Main
			

			
					
						
							Search
						
					
	
						Visit
					


			
		

	





	


		
			
			
				Admissions Visit Opportunities

				
					The campus visit is one of the most important parts of your college selection process.



					Undergraduate Programs

						See All Visit Opportunities


					
                        Graduate Programs

						See All Visit Opportunities



				
				
				 
	
		
			
				[image: Accepted Student Days]	
			

		
	

 

				
			
			

			
			
				
					Getting Here

						Campus Locations and Maps
	Shuttles & Transportation
	Parking


				

				
					Events

						Events


				

				
					Athletics

						New Haven Chargers


				
			

			
		

		
		
			
				CloseCLOSE
			
		

	






	
		
			
				
					University of New Haven
				
			


			
				
					
					Main
				
			

		

	

	

		
			
					Employers
	Parents & Families
	Veterans
	Work at UNewHaven
	myCharger


			

			
					Apply
	Request Info
	Give
	Directory


			
		

		

		
			
				
					Academics
					Academics
				

					Academics at the University
	Programs A-Z
	College of Arts and Sciences
	Pompea College of Business
	Henry C. Lee College of Criminal Justice and Forensic Sciences
	Tagliatela College of Engineering
	School of Health Sciences
	University Interdisciplinary Collaborative
	Library
	Academic Calendar and Course Schedules
	Course Catalog


				
					 See More
				
				
						Academic Centers and Institutes
	Student Success and Support
	Honors Societies
	Core Curriculum
	Study Abroad
	Verto Education Study Abroad Experience


				

			

			
				
					Student Life
					Student Life
				

					Student Life Overview
	Get Involved!
	Career Development
	Safety & Security
	Diversity & Inclusion
	Health & Wellness
	Living on Campus
	Dining
	Graduate & International Students
	Commencement
	Student Affairs and Dean of Students Office


				
					 See More
				      
				
						New Student Orientation
	Commuter Resources
	Campus Store


				

			

			
				
					About
					About
				

					About the University
	Accreditation
	Facts & Figures
	Awards & Affiliations
	University Leadership
	Board of Governors
	Offices & Departments
	Campus Locations & Maps
	State-of-the-Art Facilities
	Employment
	Strategic Plan


				
					 See More
				
				
						Info for Visitors, Parking & Shuttles
	Title IX and Equal Opportunity
	COVID-19 Info


				

			

			
				
					Admissions
					Admissions
				

					Office of Admissions
	Apply
	Request Information
	Undergraduate Admissions
	Graduate Admissions
	International Students
	Online Programs
	Tuition & Financial Aid
	Net Price Calculator
	Pre-College and Summer Youth Programs


			

					
					
					Alumni & Friends
					Alumni & Friends
				

					Our Alumni
	Alumni Events
	Alumni Involvement
	Alumni Benefits
	Alumni Magazine
	Alumni Association
	Contact Alumni Relations
	Support the University


			

			
				
					Research
					Research
				

					Research Overview
	Labs & Groups
	Faculty Research
	Student Fellowships & Research
	Summer Undergraduate Research Fellowships (SURF)
	Grants & Sponsored Programs


			

			
				
					Explore
					Explore
				

					Explore the University
	West Haven & Beyond
	News and Media
	Events
	Camps and Conferences
	Digital Downloads
	Community Spotlights
	The Arts on Campus


			

			 
				
					Athletics
					Athletics
				

					
						
							[image: New Haven Chargers]
						
					


			
		


		
			
				Social Media

					Facebook
	Instagram
	Twitter
	YouTube
	LinkedIn


			
		


		
						
				Close Menu
			
		


		


	


    
	
		
			
				
				Section Menu
			
			Admissions / Graduate

		

	

	
	
		
				
					Academic Programs & Certificates
						All Graduate Programs & Certificates
	Online Graduate Programs
	STEM-Designated Graduate Programs


				
	Request Information from Graduate Admissions
	Application Requirements and How to Apply
	
					Funding & Aid
						Main Page
	Assistantships and Scholarships
	Graduate Financial Aid
	Tuition Discounts for Corporations, Public Safety, and Other Entities


				
	Dates and Deadlines
	
					Graduate Visit Opportunities
						Main Page
	Information Sessions
	Webinars


				
	
					Information for Admitted Graduate Students
						Admitted Domestic Graduate Students
	Admitted International Graduate Students


				
	
					Information for International Graduate Students
						Main Page
	Academic Programs & Certificates
	Assistantships and Scholarships
	Tuition & Fees
	Application Requirements for International Students
	English Language Requirements
	How to Apply
	Download Our International Viewbook
	Information for Admitted International Graduate Students


				
	Student Housing Information
	Meet the Graduate Admissions Staff
	Video Gallery
	Graduate Student Services


			
			Close
		

	
 
	   
	

    
      
            
				Graduate Programs

				  
              
                    
						
						
							College of Arts & Sciences	Program	Coordinator
	
											Cellular and Molecular Biology, M.S.
											
											Eva Sapi, Ph.D. - ESapi@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Chemistry, M.S.
											
											Hao Sun, Ph.D. - HaSun@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Clinical Mental Health Counseling, M.A.
											
											Taylor Bigelow, Ph.D. - TBigelow@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Clinical Mental Health Counseling, M.A. - Online
											
											Taylor Bigelow, Ph.D. - TBigelow@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Community Psychology, M.A.
											
											Melissa L. Whitson, Ph.D. - MWhitson@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Environmental Science, M.S.
											
											Christian Conroy, Ph.D. - CWConroy@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Industrial/Organizational Psychology, M.A.
											
											Eric Marcus, Ph.D. - EMarcus@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Information Science, M.S.
											
											Anthony Mickey, M.S. - AMickey@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Marine Policy and Management, M.A.
											
											Amy L. Carlile, Ph.D. - ACarlile@newhaven.edu
										


						

						
						
						
							Pompea College of Business	Program	Coordinator
	
											Accounting, M.S.
											
											Mary J. Miller, MBA, C.P.A. - MMiller@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Accounting, M.S. - Online
											
											Mary J. Miller, MBA, C.P.A. - MMiller@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Business Analytics, M.S.
											
											Gazi Murat Duman, Ph.D. - GDuman@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Cyber Risk Management, M.S. - Online
											
											Harris Weisman - HWeisman@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Esports Management, M.S. - Online
											
											Jonathan Stringfield - JStringfield@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Finance & Financial Analytics, M.S.
											
											Fang (Frank) Chen, Ph.D. - FChen@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Human Resources, M.S.
											
											Maurice "Mo" Cayer, Ph.D. - MCayer@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Information Science, M.S.
											
											Anthony Mickey, M.S. - AMickey@newhaven.edu
										
	
											MBA - Executive
											
											Michael Davis, MBA - MDavis@newhaven.edu
										
	
											MBA - Full-Time
											
											Jennifer Carr (last names A-L) - JCarr@newhaven.edu

											Mona Mehrabi, M.S., MBA (last names M-Z) - MMehrabi@newhaven.edu
										
	
											MBA - Flexible
											
											Jennifer Carr (last names A-L) - JCarr@newhaven.edu

											Mona Mehrabi, M.S., MBA (last names M-Z) - MMehrabi@newhaven.edu
										
	
											MBA - Online
											
											Jennifer Carr (last names A-L) - JCarr@newhaven.edu

											Mona Mehrabi, M.S., MBA (last names M-Z) - MMehrabi@newhaven.edu
										
	
											MBA/MPA Dual Degree Program
											
											Jennifer Carr (last names A-L) - JCarr@newhaven.edu

											Mona Mehrabi, M.S., MBA (last names M-Z) - MMehrabi@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Sport Management, M.S.
											
											Ceyda Mumcu, Ph.D. - CMumcu@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Taxation, M.S. - Online
											
											Martin A. Goldberg, M.S., J.D., LL.M. - MGoldberg@newhaven.edu
										


						

                       
						
						
							School of Health Sciences	Program	Coordinator
	
											Healthcare Administration (MHA)
											
											David Lane, M.S. - DLane@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Healthcare Administration (MHA) - Online
											
											Pavani Rangachari, Ph.D., CPH - PRangachari@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Health Sciences (DHSc)
											
											Jill Moore, EdD, MHA, BSDH, RDH - JCMoore@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Medical Laboratory Science, M.S.
											
											Beth Rawson, MS, MLSCM(ASCP)SHCM - BRawson@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Nutrition Sciences, M.S.
											
											Donald Stankus, Jr., R.D., M.S. - DStankus@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Occupational Therapy (OTD)
											
											Susan M. Higgins, OTD, OTR/L, FAOTA - SHiggins@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Public Health (MPH)
											
											Quinn Duclos, Ph.D., M.S., CHES(R) - QDuclos@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Public Health (MPH) - Online
											
											Quinn Duclos, Ph.D., M.S., CHES(R) - QDuclos@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Speech-Language Pathology, M.S.
											
											Jacqui Brown, M.S., CCC-SLP - JBrown@newhaven.edu
										


						

						
						
						
							Tagliatela College of Engineering	Program	Coordinator
	
											Biomedical Engineering, M.S.
											
											Shue Wang, Ph.D. - SWang@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Chemistry, M.S.
											
											Hao Sun, Ph.D. - HaSun@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Civil Engineering, M.S.
											
											Byungik Chang, Ph.D., P.E., MBA - BChang@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Computer Science, M.S.
											
											Barun Chandra, Ph.D. - BChandra@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Construction Management, M.S.
											
											Byungik Chang, Ph.D., P.E., MBA - BChang@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Cybersecurity and Networks, M.S.
											
											Adrian Rusu
 - ARusu@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Data Science, M.S.
											
											Ardiana Sula, Ph.D. - ASula@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Electrical Engineering, M.S.
											
											Moin Bhuiyan, Ph.D., P.Eng - MBhuiyan@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Engineering and Applied Science, Ph.D.
											
											Cheryl Li, Ph.D. - CLi@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Engineering and Operations Management, M.S.
											
											Marzieh Soltanolkottabi, Ph.D. - MSoltan@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Environmental Engineering, M.S.
											
											Cameron Oden, Ph.D. - COden@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Environmental Engineering, M.S. - Online
											
											Cameron Oden, Ph.D. - COden@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Industrial Engineering, M.S.
											
											Nadiye Erdil, Ph.D. - NErdil@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Information Science, M.S.
											
											Anthony Mickey, M.S. - AMickey@newhaven.edu
										
	
											MBA/M.S.I.E. Dual Degree Program
												
											Nadiye O. Erdil, Ph.D. - NErdil@newhaven.edu

											Darell Singleterry, MBA - DSingleterry@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Mechanical Engineering, M.S.
											
											Sumith Yesudasan, Ph.D. - Sumith@newhaven.edu
										


						

						
						
						
							Henry C. Lee College of Criminal Justice & Forensic Sciences	Program	Coordinator
	
											Anti-Money Laundering and Compliance Investigations, M.S.
											
											Patrick Malloy, M.S., DBA - PMalloy@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Criminal Justice, M.S.
											
											John DeCarlo, Ph.D. - JDeCarlo@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Criminal Justice, M.S. - Online
											
											John DeCarlo, Ph.D. - JDeCarlo@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Criminal Justice, Ph.D.
											
											Maria Tcherni-Buzzeo, Ph.D. - MTcherni@newhaven.edu

											Christopher M. Sedelmaier, Ph.D. - CSedelmaier@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Cyber Threat Intelligence and Financial Crimes Investigations, M.S. - Online
											
											Patrick Malloy, M.S., DBA - PMalloy@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Emergency Management, M.S.
											
											Rachel Dowty-Beech - RDowtyBeech@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Emergency Management, M.S. - Online
											
											Rachel Dowty-Beech - RDowtyBeech@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Digital Forensic Investigations, M.S. - Online
											
											Patrick Malloy - PMalloy@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Fire Protection Engineering, M.S.
											
											Jing Li, Ph.D., P.E., Ed.D. - JLi@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Fire and Explosion Investigation, M.S. (formerly known as Fire Science, M.S.)
											
											Sorin Iliescu, Ed.D. - SIliescu@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Forensic Science, M.S.
											
											Virginia M. Maxwell, D.Phil. - VMaxwell@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Forensic Technology, M.S.
											
											Maria Torre, M.S. - MTorre@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Healthcare Fraud, Waste, and Abuse, M.S. - Online
											
											Patrick Malloy - PMalloy@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Investigations, M.S. - Online
											
											Patrick Malloy - PMalloy@newhaven.edu
										
	
											National Security, M.S.
											
											Jeffrey Treistman, Ph.D. - JTreistman@newhaven.edu
										
	
											National Security, M.S. - Online
											
											Jeffrey Treistman, Ph.D. - JTreistman@newhaven.edu
										
	
											Public Administration, MPA - Online
											
											Christy Smith, Ph.D. - CDSmith@newhaven.edu
										


						

						
						

              
						Graduate Certificates

                       
							Accounting Certificate
	Bioinformatics Certificate
	Business Management Certificate
	Business Intelligence Certificate
	Civil Rights and Title IX Investigations Certificate
	Commercial Credit Risk Management Certificate
	Compliance Investigations Certificate
	Computer Programming Certificate
	Corporate Investigations Certificate
	Criminal Investigations Certificate
	Criminal Justice Management Certificate
	Cybercrime Investigation Certificate
	Digital Forensic Investigation Certificate
	Elder & Child Protective Services Investigations Certificate
	Emergency Management Certificate
	Financial Crimes Investigation Certificate
	Finance Certificate
	Forensic Genetic Genealogy Certificate
	Forensic Mental Health Certificate
	Geographical Information Systems Certificate
	Global Supply Chain Certificate
	Health Informatics Certificate
	Healthcare Administration Certificate
	Healthcare Compliance Certificate
	Healthcare Improvement Certificate
	Healthcare Fraud Investigations Certificate
	Human Resources Management Certificate
	Information Protection and Security Certificate
	Internet of Things Certificate
	Leadership, Innovation, and Sustainability for Non-Profits Certificate
	Lean/Six Sigma Certificate
	Long-Term Care Administration Certificate
	Marketing Certificate
	National Security Certificate
	National Security Administration Certificate
	Nonprofit Management Certificate
	Nutritional Genomics Certificate
	Psychology of Conflict Management Certificate
	Project Management Certificate
	Public Administration Certificate
	Quality Engineering Certificate
	Security, Risk and Resiliency Certificate
	Six Sigma Green Belt Certificate
	Sport Management Certificate
	Sports Integrity Investigations Certificate
	Systems Engineering Certificate
	Taxation Certificate
	Victim Advocacy and Service Management Certificate
	Wildlife and Environmental Crimes Investigations Certificate
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Also of Interest:
	MBA/MPA Program - University of New Haven
	Arts & Sciences: Art & Design | University of...
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